2023 WCAL Girls Golf Championships - Team Results

The Club at Moffett Field
Monday, October 23, 2023

GOLD Tees
Course Rating 71.2 71.2
Slope 118 118
SCORE PLAYER SCHOOL
74 Joyce Zhang Valley Christian
69 Varsha Ramachandran Valley Christian
78 Chelsea Kim Valley Christian
79 Sophia Tang Valley Christian
83 Nithya Pattamatta Valley Christian
84 AnaRose Flenniken Valley Christian
383 Team Score
25.856 Team Differential
SCORE PLAYER SCHOOL
75 Karina Zeng St. Ignatius
76 Stevie Umali St. Ignatius
87 Makenzie Eggert St. Ignatius
20 Tayten Jue St. Ignatius
94 Margot Rodgers St. Ignatius
95 Katt Harding St. Ignatius
422 Team Score
63.203 Team Differential
SCORE PLAYER SCHOOL
80 Giuliana Rovetti Sacred Heart Cathedral
80 Mailey Gannon Sacred Heart Cathedral
92 Chole Penwell Sacred Heart Cathedral
93 Claire Young Sacred Heart Cathedral
96 Marcella Blank Sacred Heart Cathedral
102 Sophie Penwell Sacred Heart Cathedral
441 Team Score
81.398 Team Differential

SCORE  PLAYER SCHOOL
71 Grace Hui Archbishop Mitty
91 Emily Deng Archbishop Mitty
91 Natalie Kim Archbishop Mitty
92 Freyaa Chawla Archbishop Mitty
98 Sana Buty Archbishop Mitty
111 Katrina Surprenant Archbishop Mitty
443 Team Score

83.314 Team Differential

SCORE PLAYER SCHOOL
86 Toni Mcintire Presentation
95 Sanjna Shah Presentation
100 Ava Woodbury Presentation
97 Kiera Dinh Presentation
93 Sai Shreeya Vetsa Presentation
93 Zoya Ahmed Presentation
471 Team Score

110.127 Team Differential

SCORE  PLAYER SCHOOL
75 Jiana Park St. Francis
85 Sandra Ximen St. Francis
116 Catherine Bautista St. Francis
108 Ritika Arora St. Francis
109 Sophia Khan St. Francis
142 Lex Abodeely St. Francis
493 Team Score

131.195 Team Differential
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2023 WCAL Girls Golf Championships - Individual Results
The Club at Moffett Field
Monday, October 23, 2023

GOLD Tees
Course Rating 71.2
Slope 118

PLAYER

Varsha Ramachandran
Grace Hui

Joyce Zhang

Jiana Park

Karina Zeng
Stevie Umali
Chelsea Kim
Sophia Tang
Giuliana Rovetti
Mailey Gannon
Nithya Pattamatta
AnaRose Flenniken
Sandra Ximen
Toni Mcintire
Makenzie Eggert
Tayten Jue

Emily Deng
Natalie Kim
Freyaa Chawla
Chole Penwell

Sai Shreeya Vetsa
Zoya Ahmed
Claire Young
Margot Rodgers
Sanjna Shah

Katt Harding
Marcella Blank
Kiera Dinh

Sana Buty

Ava Woodbury
Sophie Penwell
Ritika Arora
Sophia Khan
Katrina Surprenant
Catherine Bautista
Lex Abodeely

SCHOOL

Valley Christian
Archbishop Mitty
Valley Christian

Saint Francis

Saint Ignatius

Saint Ignatius

Valley Christian

Valley Christian

Sacred Heart Cathedral
Sacred Heart Cathedral
Valley Christian

Valley Christian

Saint Francis
Presentation

Saint Ignatius

Saint Ignatius
Archbishop Mitty
Archbishop Mitty
Archbishop Mitty
Sacred Heart Cathedral
Presentation
Presentation

Sacred Heart Cathedral
Saint Ignatius
Presentation

Saint Ignatius

Sacred Heart Cathedral
Presentation
Archbishop Mitty
Presentation

Sacred Heart Cathedral
Saint Francis

Saint Francis
Archbishop Mitty

Saint Francis

Saint Francis

100
102
108
109
111
116
142

DIFFERENTIAL

-2.107
-0.192
2.681
3.639
3.639
4.597
6.512
7.469
8.427
8.427
11.300
12.258
13.215
14.173
15.131
18.003
18.961
18.961
19.919
19.919
20.876
20.876
20.876
21.834
22.792
22.792
23.749
24.707
25.664
27.580
29.495
35.241
36.198
38.114
42.902
67.800



